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Konceptionstidsintervall baserat på födelsevikt 

 

Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

Januari 

 1/1 8/1 15/1 22/1 29/1 

500–599 4/7–31/7 11/7–7/8 18/7–14/8 25/7–21/8 1/8–28/8 

600–699 27/6–31/7 4/7–7/8 11/7–14/8 18/7–21/8 25/7–28/8 

700–799 21/6–31/7 28/6–7/8 5/7–14/8 12/7–21/8 19/7–28/8 

800–899 15/6–29/7 22/6–5/8 29/6–12/8 6/7–19/8 13/7–26/8 

900–999 10/6–25/7 17/6–1/8 24/6–8/8 1/7–15/8 8/7–22/8 

1000–1099 5/6–20/7 12/6–27/7 19/6–3/8 26/6–10/8 3/7–17/8 

1100–1199 31/5–16/7 7/6–23/7 14/6–30/7 21/6–6/8 28/6–13/8 

1200–1299 26/5–13/7 2/6–20/7 9/6–27/7 16/6–3/8 23/6–10/8 

1300–1399 21/5–10/7 28/5–17/7 4/6–24/7 11/6–31/7 18/6–7/8 

1400–1499 16/5–7/7 23/5–14/7 30/5–21/7 6/6–28/7 13/6–4/8 

1500–1599 11/5–4/7 18/5–11/7 25/5–18/7 1/6–25/7 8/6–1/8 

1600–1699 5/5–1/7 12/5–8/7 19/5–15/7 26/5–22/7 2/6–29/7 

1700–1799 29/4–28/6 6/5–5/7 13/5–12/7 20/5–19/7 27/5–26/7 

1800–1899 24/4–26/6 1/5–2/7 8/5–9/7 15/5–16/7 22/5–23/7 

1900–1999 19/4–22/6 26/4–29/6 3/5–6/7 10/5–13/7 17/5–20/7 

2000–2099 14/4–19/6 21/4–26/6 28/4–3/7 5/5–10/7 12/5–17/7 

2100–2199 9/4–16/6 16/4–23/6 23/4–30/6 30/4–7/7 7/5–14/7 

2200–2299 4/4–14/6 11/4–21/6 18/4–28/6 25/4–5/7 2/5–12/7 

2300–2399 30/3–12/6 6/4–19/6 13/4–26/6 20/4–3/7 27/4–10/7 

2400–2499 25/3–10/6 1/4–17/6 8/4–24/6 15/4–1/7 22/4–8/7 

2500–2599 21/3–8/6 28/3–15/6 4/4–22/6 11/4–29/6 18/4–6/7 

2600–2699 18/3–6/6 25/3–13/6 1/4–20/6 8/4–27/6 15/4–4/7 

2700–2799 17/3–3/6 24/3–10/6 31/3–17/6 7/4–24/6 14/4–1/7 

2800–2899 17/3–1/6 24/3–8/6 31/3–15/6 7/4–22/6 14/4–29/6 

2900–2999 17/3–29/5 24/3–5/6 31/3–12/6 7/4–19/6 14/4–26/6 

3000–3099 17/3–26/5 24/3–2/6 31/3–9/6 7/4–16/6 14/4–23/6 

3100–3199 17/3–23/5 24/3–30/5 31/3–6/6 7/4–13/6 14/4–20/6 

3200–3299 17/3–20/5 24/3–27/5 31/3–3/6 7/4–10/6 14/4–17/6 

3300–3399 17/3–18/5 24/3–25/5 31/3–1/6 7/4–8/6 14/4–15/6 

3400–3499 17/3–16/5 24/3–23/5 31/3–30/5 7/4–6/6 14/4–13/6 

3500–3599 17/3–13/5 24/3–20/5 31/3–27/5 7/4–3/6 14/4–10/6 

3600–3699 17/3–11/5 24/3–18/5 31/3–25/5 7/4–1/6 14/4–8/6 

3700–3799 17/3–8/5 24/3–15/5 31/3–22/5 7/4–29/5 14/4–5/6 

3800–3899 17/3–5/5 24/3–12/5 31/3–19/5 7/4–26/5 14/4–2/6 

3900–3999 17/3–3/5 24/3–10/5 31/3–17/5 7/4–24/5 14/4–31/5 

4000–4099 17/3–1/5 24/3–8/5 31/3–15/5 7/4–22/5 14/4–29/5 

4100–4199 17/3–29/4 24/3–6/5 31/3–13/5 7/4–20/5 14/4–27/5 

4200–4299 17/3–27/4 24/3–4/5 31/3–11/5 7/4–18/5 14/4–25/5 

4300–4399 17/3–25/4 24/3–2/5 31/3–9/5 7/4–16/5 14/4–23/5 

4400–4499 17/3–24/4 24/3–1/5 31/3–8/5 7/4–15/5 14/4–22/5 

4500– 17/3–24/4 24/3–1/5 31/3–8/5 7/4–15/5 14/4–22/5 

Februari      

 1/2 8/2 15/2 22/2  



HSLF-FS  

2021:64 
Bilaga 3 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

500–599 4/8–31/8 11/8–7/9 18/8–14/9 25/8–21/9  

600–699 28/7–31/8 4/8–7/9 11/8–14/9 18/8–21/9  

700–799 22/7–31/8 29/7–7/9 5/8–14/9 12/8–21/9  

800–899 16/7–29/8 23/7–5/9 30/7–12/9 6/8–19/9  

900–999 12/7–25/8 19/7–1/9 26/7–8/9 2/8–15/9  

1000–1099 6/7–20/8 13/7–27/8 20/7–3/9 27/7–10/9  

1100–1199 1/7–16/8 8/7–23/8 15/7–30/8 22/7–6/9  

1200–1299 26/6–13/8 3/7–20/8 10/7–27/8 17/7–3/9  

1300–1399 21/6–10/8 28/6–17/8 5/7–24/8 12/7–31/8  

1400–1499 16/6–7/8 23/6–14/8 30/6–21/8 7/7–28/8  

1500–1599 11/6–4/8 18/6–11/8 25/6–18/8 2/7–25/8  

1600–1699 5/6–1/8 12/6–8/8 19/6–15/8 26/6–22/8  

1700–1799 30/5–29/7 6/6–5/8 13/6–12/8 20/6–19/8  

1800–1899 25/5–26/7 1/6–2/8 8/6–9/8 15/6–16/8  

1900–1999 20/5–23/7 27/5–30/7 3/6–6/8 10/6–13/8  

2000–2099 15/5–20/7 22/5–27/7 29/5–3/8 5/6–10/8  

2100–2199 10/5–17/7 17/5–24/7 24/5–31/7 31/5–7/8  

2200–2299 5/5–15/7 12/5–22/7 19/5–29/7 26/5–5/8  

2300–2399 30/4–13/7 7/5–20/7 14/5–27/7 21/5–3/8  

2400–2499 25/4–11/7 2/5–18/7 9/5–25/7 16/5–1/7  

2500–2599 21/4–9/7 28/4–16/7 5/5–23/7 12/5–30/7  

2600–2699 18/4–7/7 25/4–14/7 2/5–21/7 9/5–28/7  

2700–2799 17/4–4/7 24/4–11/7 1/5–18/7 8/5–25/7  

2800–2899 17/4–2/7 24/4–9/7 1/5–16/7 8/5–23/7  

2900–2999 17/4–29/6 24/4–6/7 1/5–13/7 8/5–20/7  

3000–3099 17/4–26/6 24/4–3/7 1/5–10/7 8/5–17/7  

3100–3199 17/4–23/6 24/4–30/6 1/5–7/7 8/5–14/7  

3200–3299 17/4–20/6 24/4–27/6 1/5–4/7 8/5–11/7  

3300–3399 17/4–18/6 24/4–25/6 1/5–2/7 8/5–9/7  

3400–3499 17/4–16/6 24/4–23/6 1/5–30/6 8/5–7/7  

3500–3599 17/4–13/6 24/4–20/6 1/5–27/6 8/5–4/7  

3600–3699 17/4–11/6 24/4–18/6 1/5–25/6 8/5–2/7  

3700–3799 17/4–8/6 24/4–15/6 1/5–22/6 8/5–29/6  

3800–3899 17/4–5/6 24/4–12/6 1/5–19/6 8/5–26/6  

3900–3999 17/4–3/6 24/4–10/6 1/5–17/6 8/5–24/6  

4000–4099 17/4–1/6 24/4–8/6 1/5–15/6 8/5–22/6  

4100–4199 17/4–30/5 24/4–6/6 1/5–13/6 8/5–20/6  

4200–4299 17/4–28/5 24/4–4/6 1/5–11/6 8/5–18/6  

4300–4399 17/4–26/5 24/4–2/6 1/5–9/6 8/5–16/6  

4400–4499 17/4–25/5 24/4–1/6 1/5–8/6 8/5–15/6  

4500– 17/4–25/5 24/4–1/6 1/5–9/6 8/5–15/6  

Mars      

 1/3 8/3 15/3 22/3 29/3 

500–599 1/9–28/9 8/9–5/10 15/9–12/10 22/9–19/10 29/9–26/10 

600–699 25/8–28/9 1/9–5/10 8/9–12/10 15/9–19/10 22/9–26/10 

700–799 19/8–28/9 26/8–5/10 2/9–12/10 9/9–19/10 16/9–26/10 

800–899 13/8–26/9 20/8–3/10 27/8–10/10 3/9–17/10 10/9–24/10 

900–999 9/8–22/9 16/8–29/9 23/8–6/10 30/8–13/10 5/9–20/10 

1000–1099 3/8–17/9 10/8–24/9 17/8–1/10 24/8–8/10 31/8–15/10 

1100–1199 29/7–13/9 5/8–20/9 12/8–27/9 19/8–4/10 26/8–11/10 

1200–1299 24/7–10/9 31/7–17/9 7/8–24/9 14/8–1/10 21/8–8/10 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

1300–1399 19/7–7/9 26/7–14/9 2/8–21/9 9/8–28/9 16/8–5/10 

1400–1499 14/7–4/9 21/7–11/9 28/7–18/9 4/8–25/9 11/8–2/10 

1500–1599 9/7–1/9 16/7–8/9 23/7–15/9 30/7–22/9 6/8–29/9 

1600–1699 3/7–29/8 10/7–5/9 17/7–12/9 24/7–19/9 31/7–26/9 

1700–1799 27/6–26/8 4/7–2/9 11/7–9/9 18/7–16/9 25/7–23/9 

1800–1899 22/6–23/8 29/6–30/8 6/7–6/9 13/7–13/9 20/7–20/9 

1900–1999 17/6–20/8 24/6–27/8 1/7–3/9 8/7–10/9 15/7–17/9 

2000–2099 12/6–17/8 19/6–24/8 26/6–31/8 3/7–7/9 10/7–14/9 

2100–2199 7/6–14/8 14/6–21/8 21/6–28/8 28/6–4/9 5/7–11/9 

2200–2299 2/6–12/8 9/6–19/8 16/6–26/8 23/6–2/9 30/6–9/9 

2300–2399 28/5–10/8 4/6–17/8 11/6–24/8 18/6–31/8 25/6–7/9 

2400–2499 23/5–8/8 30/5–15/8 6/6–22/8 13/6–29/8 20/6–5/9 

2500–2599 19/5–6/8 26/5–13/8 2/6–20/8 9/6–27/8 16/6–3/9 

2600–2699 16/5–4/8 23/5–11/8 30/5–18/8 6/6–25/8 13/6–1/9 

2700–2799 15/5–1/8 22/5–8/8 29/5–15/8 5/6–22/8 12/6–29/8 

2800–2899 15/5–30/7 22/5–6/8 29/5–13/8 5/6–20/8 12/6–27/8 

2900–2999 15/5–27/7 22/5–3/8 29/5–10/8 5/6–17/8 12/6–24/8 

3000–3099 15/5–24/7 22/5–31/7 29/5–7/8 5/6–14/8 12/6–21/8 

3100–3199 15/5–21/7 22/5–28/7 29/5–4/8 5/6–11/8 12/6–18/8 

3200–3299 15/5–18/7 22/5–25/7 29/5–1/8 5/6–8/8 12/6–15/8 

3300–3399 15/5–16/7 22/5–23/7 29/5–30/7 5/6–6/8 12/6–13/8 

3400–3499 15/5–14/7 22/5–21/7 29/5–28/7 5/6–4/8 12/6–11/8 

3500–3599 15/5–11/7 22/5–18/7 29/5–25/7 5/6–1/8 12/6–8/8 

3600–3699 15/5–9/7 22/5–16/7 29/5–23/7 5/6–30/7 12/6–6/8 

3700–3799 15/5–6/7 22/5–13/7 29/5–20/7 5/6–27/7 12/6–3/8 

3800–3899 15/5–3/7 22/5–10/7 29/5–17/7 5/6–24/7 12/6–31/7 

3900–3999 15/5–1/7 22/5–8/7 29/5–15/7 5/6–22/7 12/6–29/7 

4000–4099 15/5–29/6 22/5–6/7 29/5–13/7 5/6–20/7 12/6–27/7 

4100–4199 15/5–27/6 22/5–4/7 29/5–11/7 5/6–18/7 12/6–25/7 

4200–4299 15/5–25/6 22/5–2/7 29/5–9/7 5/6–16/7 12/6–23/7 

4300–4399 15/5–23/6 22/5–30/6 29/5–7/7 5/6–14/7 12/6–21/7 

4400–4499 15/5–22/6 22/5–29/6 29/5–6/7 5/6–13/7 12/6–20/7 

4500– 15/5–22/6 22/5–29/6 29/5–6/7 5/6–13/7 12/6–20/7 

April      

 1/4 8/4 15/4 22/4 29/4 

500–599 2/10–29/10 9/10–5/11 16/10–12/11 23/10–19/11 30/10–26/11 

600–699 25/9–29/10 2/10–5/11 9/10–12/11 16/10–19/11 23/10–26/11 

700–799 19/9–29/10 26/9–5/11 3/10–12/11 10/10–19/11 17/10–26/11 

800–899 13/9–27/10 20/9–3/11 27/9–10/11 4/10–17/11 11/10–24/11 

900–999 8/9–23/10 15/9–30/10 22/9–6/11 29/9–13/11 6/10–20/11 

1000–1099 3/9–18/10 10/9–25/10 17/9–1/11 24/9–8/11 1/10–15/11 

1100–1199 29/8–14/10 5/9–21/10 12/9–28/10 19/9–4/11 26/9–11/11 

1200–1299 24/8–11/10 31/8–18/10 7/9–25/10 14/9–1/11 21/9–8/11 

1300–1399 19/8–8/10 26/8–15/10 2/9–22/10 9/9–29/10 16/9–5/11 

1400–1499 14/8–5/10 21/8–12/10 28/8–19/10 4/9–26/10 11/9–2/11 

1500–1599 9/8–2/10 16/8–9/10 23/8–16/10 30/8–23/10 6/9–30/10 

1600–1699 3/8–29/9 10/8–6/10 17/8–13/10 24/8–20/10 31/8–27/10 

1700–1799 28/7–26/9 4/8–3/10 11/8–10/10 18/8–17/10 25/8–24/10 

1800–1899 23/7–23/9 30/7–30/9 6/8–7/10 13/8–14/10 20/8–21/10 

1900–1999 18/7–20/9 25/7–27/9 1/8–4/10 8/8–11/10 15/8–18/10 

2000–2099 13/7–17/9 20/7–24/9 27/7–1/10 3/8–8/10 10/8–15/10 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

2100–2199 8/7–14/9 15/7–21/9 22/7–28/9 29/7–5/10 5/8–12/10 

2200–2299 3/7–12/9 10/7–19/9 17/7–26/9 24/7–3/10 31/7–10/10 

2300–2399 28/6–10/9 5/7–17/9 12/7–24/9 19/7–1/10 26/7–8/10 

2400–2499 23/6–8/9 30/6–15/9 7/7–22/9 14/7–29/9 21/7–6/10 

2500–2599 19/6–6/9 26/6–13/9 3/7–20/9 10/7–27/9 17/7–4/10 

2600–2699 16/6–4/9 23/6–11/9 30/6–18/9 7/7–25/9 14/7–2/10 

2700–2799 15/6–1/9 22/6–8/9 29/6–15/9 6/7–22/9 13/7–29/9 

2800–2899 15/6–31/8 22/6–6/9 29/6–13/9 6/7–20/9 13/7–27/9 

2900–2999 15/6–27/8 22/6–3/9 29/6–10/9 6/7–17/9 13/7–24/9 

3000–3099 15/6–24/8 22/6–31/8 29/6–7/9 6/7–14/9 13/7–21/9 

3100–3199 15/6–21/8 22/6–28/8 29/6–4/9 6/7–11/9 13/7–18/9 

3200–3299 15/6–18/8 22/6–25/8 29/6–1/9 6/7–8/9 13/7–15/9 

3300–3399 15/6–16/8 22/6–23/8 29/6–30/8 6/7–6/9 13/7–13/9 

3400–3499 15/6–14/8 22/6–21/8 29/6–28/8 6/7–4/9 13/7–11/9 

3500–3599 15/6–11/8 22/6–18/8 29/6–25/8 6/7–1/9 13/7–8/9 

3600–3699 15/6–9/8 22/6–16/8 29/6–23/8 6/7–30/8 13/7–6/9 

3700–3799 15/6–6/8 22/6–13/8 29/6–20/8 6/7–27/8 13/7–3/9 

3800–3899 15/6–3/8 22/6–10/8 29/6–17/8 6/7–24/8 13/7–31/8 

3900–3999 15/6–1/8 22/6–8/8 29/6–15/8 6/7–22/8 13/7–29/8 

4000–4099 15/6–30/7 22/6–6/8 29/6–13/8 6/7–20/8 13/7–27/8 

4100–4199 15/6–28/7 22/6–4/8 29/6–11/8 6/7–18/8 13/7–25/8 

4200–4299 15/6–26/7 22/6–2/8 29/6–9/8 6/7–16/8 13/7–23/8 

4300–4399 15/6–24/7 22/6–31/7 29/6–7/8 6/7–14/8 13/7–21/8 

4400–4499 15/6–23/7 22/6–30/7 29/6–6/8 6/7–13/8 13/7–20/8 

4500– 15/6–23/7 22/6–30/7 29/6–6/8 6/7–13/8 13/7–20/8 

Maj      

 1/5 8/5 15/5 22/5 29/5 

500–599 1/11–28/11 8/11–5/12 15/11–12/12 22/11–19/12 29/11–26/12 

600–699 25/10–28/11 1/11–5/12 8/11–12/12 15/11–19/12 22/11–26/12 

700–799 19/10–28/11 26/10–5/12 2/11–12/12 9/11–19/12 16/11–26/12 

800–899 13/10–26/11 20/10–3/12 27/10–10/12 3/11–17/12 10/11–24/12 

900–999 8/10–22/11 15/10–29/11 22/10–6/12 29/10–13/12 5/11–20/12 

1000–1099 3/10–17/11 10/10–24/11 17/10–1/12 24/10–8/12 31/10–15/12 

1100–1199 28/9–13/11 5/10–20/11 12/10–27/11 19/10–4/12 26/10–11/12 

1200–1299 23/9–10/11 30/9–17/11 7/10–24/11 14/10–1/12 21/10–8/12 

1300–1399 18/9–7/11 25/9–14/11 2/10–21/11 9/10–28/11 16/10–5/12 

1400–1499 13/9–4/11 20/9–11/11 27/9–18/11 4/10–25/11 11/10–2/12 

1500–1599 8/9–1/10 15/9–8/11 22/9–15/11 29/9–22/11 6/10–29/11 

1600–1699 2/9–29/10 9/9–5/11 16/9–12/11 23/9–19/11 30/9–26/11 

1700–1799 27/8–26/10 3/9–2/11 10/9–9/11 17/9–16/11 24/9–23/11 

1800–1899 22/8–23/10 29/8–30/10 5/9–6/11 12/9–13/11 19/9–20/11 

1900–1999 17/8–20/10 24/8–27/10 31/8–3/11 7/9–10/11 14/9–17/11 

2000–2099 12/8–17/10 19/8–24/10 26/8–31/10 2/9–7/11 9/9–14/11 

2100–2199 7/8–14/10 14/8–21/10 21/8–28/10 28/8–4/11 4/9–11/11 

2200–2299 2/8–12/10 9/8–19/10 16/8–26/10 23/8–2/11 30/8–9/11 

2300–2399 28/7–10/10 4/8–17/10 11/8–24/10 18/8–31/10 25/8–7/11 

2400–2499 23/7–8/10 30/7–15/10 6/8–22/10 13/8–29/10 20/8–5/11 

2500–2599 19/7–6/10 26/7–13/10 2/8–20/10 9/8–27/10 16/8–3/11 

2600–2699 16/7–4/10 23/7–11/10 30/7–18/10 6/8–25/10 13/8–1/11 

2700–2799 15/7–1/10 22/7–8/10 29/7–15/10 5/8–22/10 12/8–29/10 

2800–2899 15/7–29/9 22/7–6/10 29/7–13/10 5/8–20/10 12/8–27/10 
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5 (11) 
 

Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

2900–2999 15/7–26/9 22/7–3/10 29/7–10/10 5/8–17/10 12/8–24/10 

3000–3099 15/7–23/9 22/7–30/9 29/7–7/10 5/8–14/10 12/8–21/10 

3100–3199 15/7–20/9 22/7–27/9 29/7–4/10 5/8–11/10 12/8–18/10 

3200–3299 15/7–17/9 22/7–24/9 29/7–1/10 5/8–8/10 12/8–15/10 

3300–3399 15/7–15/9 22/7–22/9 29/7–29/9 5/8–6/10 12/8–13/10 

3400–3499 15/7–13/9 22/7–20/9 29/7–27/9 5/8–4/10 12/8–11/10 

3500–3599 15/7–10/9 22/7–17/9 29/7–24/9 5/8–1/10 12/8–8/10 

3600–3699 15/7–8/9 22/7–15/9 29/7–22/9 5/8–29/9 12/8–6/10 

3700–3799 15/7–5/9 22/7–12/9 29/7–19/9 5/8–26/9 12/8–3/10 

3800–3899 15/7–2/9 22/7–9/9 29/7–16/9 5/8–23/9 12/8–30/9 

3900–3999 15/7–31/8 22/7–7/9 29/7–14/9 5/8–21/9 12/8–28/9 

4000–4099 15/7–29/8 22/7–5/9 29/7–12/9 5/8–19/9 12/8–26/9 

4100–4199 15/7–27/8 22/7–3/9 29/7–10/9 5/8–17/9 12/8–24/9 

4200–4299 15/7–25/8 22/7–1/9 29/7–8/9 5/8–15/9 12/8–22/9 

4300–4399 15/7–23/8 22/7–30/8 29/7–6/9 5/8–13/9 12/8–20/9 

4400–4499 15/7–22/8 22/7–29/8 29/7–5/9 5/8–12/9 12/8–19/9 

4500– 15/7–22/8 22/7–29/8 29/7–5/9 5/8–12/9 12/8–19/9 

Juni      

 1/6 8/6 15/6 22/6 29/6 

500–599 2/12–29/12 9/12–5/1 16/12–12/1 23/12–19/1 30/12–26/1 

600–699 25/11–29/12 2/12–5/1 9/12–12/1 16/12–19/1 23/12–26/1 

700–799 19/11–29/12 26/11–5/1 3/12–12/1 10/12–19/1 17/12–26/1 

800–899 13/11–27/12 20/11–3/1 27/11–10/1 4/12–17/1 11/12–24/1 

900–999 8/11–23/12 15/11–30/12 22/11–6/1 29/11–13/1 6/12–20/1 

1000–1099 3/11–18/12 10/11–25/12 17/11–1/1 24/11–8/1 1/12–15/1 

1100–1199 29/10–14/12 5/11–21/12 12/11–28/12 19/11–4/1 26/11–11/1 

1200–1299 24/10–11/12 31/10–18/12 7/11–25/12 14/11–1/1 21/11–8/1 

1300–1399 19/10–8/12 26/10–15/12 2/11–22/12 9/11–29/12 16/11–5/1 

1400–1499 14/10–5/12 21/10–12/12 28/10–19/12 4/11–26/12 11/11–2/1 

1500–1599 9/10–2/12 16/10–9/12 23/10–16/12 30/10–23/12 6/11–30/12 

1600–1699 3/10–29/11 10/10–6/12 17/10–13/12 24/10–20/12 31/10–27/12 

1700–1799 27/9–26/11 4/10–3/12 11/10–10/12 18/10–17/12 25/10–24/12 

1800–1899 22/9–23/11 29/9–30/11 6/10–7/12 13/10–14/12 20/10–21/12 

1900–1999 17/9–20/11 24/9–27/11 1/10–4/12 8/10–11/12 15/10–18/12 

2000–2099 12/9–17/11 19/9–24/11 26/9–1/12 3/10–8/12 10/10–15/12 

2100–2199 7/9–14/11 14/9–21/11 21/9–28/11 28/9–5/12 5/10–12/12 

2200–2299 2/9–12/11 9/9–19/11 16/9–26/11 23/9–3/12 30/9–10/12 

2300–2399 28/8–10/11 4/9–17/11 11/9–24/11 18/9–1/12 25/9–8/12 

2400–2499 23/8–8/11 30/8–15/11 6/9–22/11 13/9–29/11 20/9–6/12 

2500–2599 19/8–6/11 26/8–13/11 2/9–20/11 9/9–27/11 16/9–4/12 

2600–2699 16/8–4/11 23/8–11/11 30/8–18/11 6/9–25/11 13/9–2/12 

2700–2799 15/8–1/11 22/8–8/11 29/8–15/11 5/9–22/11 12/9–29/11 

2800–2899 15/8–30/10 22/8–6/11 29/8–13/11 5/9–20/11 12/9–27/11 

2900–2999 15/8–27/10 22/8–3/11 29/8–10/11 5/9–17/11 12/9–24/11 

3000–3099 15/8–24/10 22/8–31/10 29/8–7/11 5/9–14/11 12/9–21/11 

3100–3199 15/8–21/10 22/8–28/10 29/8–4/11 5/9–11/11 12/9–18/11 

3200–3299 15/8–18/10 22/8–25/10 29/8–1/11 5/9–8/11 12/9–15/11 

3300–3399 15/8–16/10 22/8–23/10 29/8–30/10 5/9–6/11 12/9–13/11 

3400–3499 15/8–14/10 22/8–21/10 29/8–28/10 5/9–4/11 12/9–11/11 

3500–3599 15/8–11/10 22/8–18/10 29/8–25/10 5/9–1/11 12/9–8/11 

3600–3699 15/8–9/10 22/8–16/10 29/8–23/10 5/9–30/10 12/9–6/11 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

3700–3799 15/8–6/10 22/8–13/10 29/8–20/10 5/9–27/10 12/9–3/11 

3800–3899 15/8–3/10 22/8–10/10 29/8–17/10 5/9–24/10 12/9–31/10 

3900–3999 15/8–1/10 22/8–8/10 29/8–15/10 5/9–22/10 12/9–29/10 

4000–4099 15/8–29/9 22/8–6/10 29/8–13/10 5/9–20/10 12/9–27/10 

4100–4199 15/8–27/9 22/8–4/10 29/8–11/10 5/9–18/10 12/9–25/10 

4200–4299 15/8–25/9 22/8–2/10 29/8–9/10 5/9–16/10 12/9–23/10 

4300–4399 15/8–23/9 22/8–30/9 29/8–7/10 5/9–14/10 12/9–21/10 

4400–4499 15/8–22/9 22/8–29/9 29/8–6/10 5/9–13/10 12/9–20/10 

4500– 15/8–22/9 22/8–29/9 29/8–6/10 5/9–13/10 12/9–20/10 

Juli      

 1/7 8/7 15/7 22/7 29/7 

500–599 1/1–28/1 8/1–4/2 15/1–11/2 22/1–18/2 29/1–25/2 

600–699 25/12–28/1 1/1–4/2 8/1–11/2 15/1–18/2 22/1–25/2 

700–799 19/12–28/1 26/12–4/2 2/1–11/2 9/1–18/2 16/1–25/2 

800–899 13/12–26/1 20/12–2/2 27/12–9/2 3/1–16/2 10/1–23/2 

900–999 8/12–22/1 15/12–29/1 22/12–5/2 29/12–12/2 5/1–19/2 

1000–1099 3/12–17/1 10/12–24/1 17/12–31/1 24/12–7/2 31/12–14/2 

1100–1199 28/11–13/1 5/12–20/1 12/12–27/1 19/12–3/2 26/12–10/2 

1200–1299 23/11–10/1 30/11–17/1 7/12–24/1 14/12–31/1 21/12–7/2 

1300–1399 18/11–7/1 25/11–14/1 2/12–21/1 9/12–28/1 16/12–4/2 

1400–1499 13/11–4/1 20/11–11/1 27/11–18/1 4/12–25/1 11/12–1/2 

1500–1599 8/11–1/1 15/11–8/1 22/11–15/1 29/11–22/1 6/12–29/1 

1600–1699 2/11–29/12 9/11–5/1 16/11–12/1 23/11–19/1 30/11–26/1 

1700–1799 27/10–26/12 3/11–2/1 10/11–9/1 17/11–16/1 24/11–23/1 

1800–1899 22/10–23/12 29/10–30/12 5/11–6/1 12/11–13/1 19/11–20/1 

1900–1999 17/10–20/12 24/10–27/12 31/10–3/1 7/11–10/1 14/11–17/1 

2000–2099 12/10–17/12 19/10–24/12 26/10–31/12 2/11–7/1 9/11–14/1 

2100–2199 7/10–14/12 14/10–21/12 21/10–28/12 28/10–4/1 4/11–11/1 

2200–2299 2/10–12/12 9/10–19/12 16/10–26/12 23/10–2/1 30/10–9/1 

2300–2399 27/9–10/12 4/10–17/12 11/10–24/12 18/10–31/12 25/10–7/1 

2400–2499 23/9–8/12 30/9–15/12 7/10–22/12 14/10–29/12 21/10–5/1 

2500–2599 18/9–6/12 25/9–13/12 2/10–20/12 9/10–27/12 16/10–3/1 

2600–2699 15/9–4/12 22/9–11/12 29/9–18/12 6/10–25/12 13/10–1/1 

2700–2799 14/9–1/12 21/9–8/12 28/9–15/12 5/10–22/12 12/10–29/12 

2800–2899 14/9–29/11 21/9–6/12 28/9–13/12 5/10–20/12 12/10–27/12 

2900–2999 14/9–26/11 21/9–3/12 28/9–10/12 5/10–17/12 12/10–24/12 

3000–3099 14/9–23/11 21/9–30/11 28/9–7/12 5/10–14/12 12/10–21/12 

3100–3199 14/9–20/11 21/9–27/11 28/9–4/12 5/10–11/12 12/10–18/12 

3200–3299 14/9–17/11 21/9–24/11 28/9–1/12 5/10–8/12 12/10–15/12 

3300–3399 14/9–15/11 21/9–22/11 28/9–29/11 5/10–6/12 12/10–13/12 

3400–3499 14/9–13/11 21/9–20/11 28/9–27/11 5/10–4/12 12/10–11/12 

3500–3599 14/9–10/11 21/9–17/11 28/9–24/11 5/10–1/12 12/10–8/12 

3600–3699 14/9–8/11 21/9–15/11 28/9–22/11 5/10–29/11 12/10–6/12 

3700–3799 14/9–5/11 21/9–12/11 28/9–19/11 5/10–26/11 12/10–3/12 

3800–3899 14/9–2/11 21/9–9/11 28/9–16/11 5/10–23/11 12/10–30/11 

3900–3999 14/9–31/10 21/9–7/11 28/9–14/11 5/10–21/11 12/10–28/11 

4000–4099 14/9–29/10 21/9–5/11 28/9–12/11 5/10–19/11 12/10–26/11 

4100–4199 14/9–27/10 21/9–3/11 28/9–10/11 5/10–17/11 12/10–24/11 

4200–4299 14/9–25/10 21/9–1/11 28/9–8/11 5/10–15/11 12/10–22/11 

4300–4399 14/9–23/10 21/9–30/10 28/9–6/11 5/10–13/11 12/10–20/11 

4400–4499 14/9–22/10 21/9–29/10 28/9–5/11 5/10–12/11 12/10–19/11 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

4500– 14/9–22/10 21/9–29/10 28/9–5/11 5/10–12/11 12/10–19/11 

Augusti      

 1/8 8/8 15/8 22/8 29/8 

500–599 1/2–28/2 8/2–28/2 15/2–7/3 22/2–14/3 1/3–21/3 

600–699 25/1–28/2 1/2–28/2 8/2–7/3 15/2–14/3 22/2–21/3 

700–799 19/1–28/2 26/1–28/2 2/2–7/3 9/2–14/3 16/2–21/3 

800–899 13/1–26/2 20/1–28/2 27/1–7/3 3/2–14/3 10/2–21/3 

900–999 8/1–22/2 15/1–28/2 22/1–7/3 29/1–14/3 5/2–21/3 

1000–1099 3/1–17/2 10/1–24/2 17/1–3/3 24/1–10/3 31/1–17/3 

1100–1199 29/12–13/2 5/1–20/2 12/1–27/2 19/1–6/3 26/1–13/3 

1200–1299 24/12–10/2 31/12–17/2 7/1–24/2 14/1–3/3 21/1–10/3 

1300–1399 19/12–7/2 26/12–14/2 2/1–21/2 9/1–28/2 16/1–7/3 

1400–1499 14/12–4/2 21/12–11/2 28/12–18/2 4/1–25/2 11/1–4/3 

1500–1599 9/12–1/2 16/12–8/2 23/12–15/2 30/12–22/2 6/1–1/3 

1600–1699 3/12–29/1 10/12–5/2 17/12–12/2 24/12–19/2 31/12–26/2 

1700–1799 27/11–26/1 4/12–2/2 11/12–9/2 18/12–16/2 25/12–23/2 

1800–1899 22/11–23/1 29/11–30/1 6/12–6/2 13/12–13/2 20/12–20/2 

1900–1999 17/11–20/1 24/11–27/1 1/12–3/2 8/12–10/2 15/12–17/2 

2000–2099 12/11–17/1 19/11–24/1 26/11–31/1 3/12–7/2 10/12–14/2 

2100–2199 7/11–14/1 14/11–21/1 21/11–28/1 28/11–4/2 5/12–11/2 

2200–2299 2/11–12/1 9/11–19/1 16/11–26/1 23/11–2/2 30/11–9/2 

2300–2399 28/10–10/1 4/11–17/1 11/11–24/1 18/11–31/1 25/11–7/2 

2400–2499 24/10–8/1 31/10–15/1 7/11–22/1 14/11–29/1 21/11–5/2 

2500–2599 19/10–6/1 26/10–13/1 2/11–20/1 9/11–27/1 16/11–3/2 

2600–2699 16/10–4/1 23/10–11/1 30/10–18/1 6/11–25/1 13/11–1/2 

2700–2799 15/10–1/1 22/10–8/1 29/10–15/1 5/11–22/1 12/11–29/1 

2800–2899 15/10–30/12 22/10–6/1 29/10–13/1 5/11–20/1 12/11–27/1 

2900–2999 15/10–27/12 22/10–3/1 29/10–10/1 5/11–17/1 12/11–24/1 

3000–3099 15/10–24/12 22/10–31/12 29/10–7/1 5/11–14/1 12/11–21/1 

3100–3199 15/10–21/12 22/10–28/12 29/10–4/1 5/11–11/1 12/11–18/1 

3200–3299 15/10–18/12 22/10–25/12 29/10–1/1 5/11–8/1 12/11–15/1 

3300–3399 15/10–16/12 22/10–23/12 29/10–30/12 5/11–6/1 12/11–13/1 

3400–3499 15/10–14/12 22/10–21/12 29/10–28/12 5/11–4/1 12/11–11/1 

3500–3599 15/10–11/12 22/10–18/12 29/10–25/12 5/11–1/1 12/11–8/1 

3600–3699 15/10–9/12 22/10–16/12 29/10–23/12 5/11–30/12 12/11–6/1 

3700–3799 15/10–6/12 22/10–13/12 29/10–20/12 5/11–27/12 12/11–3/1 

3800–3899 15/10–3/12 22/10–10/12 29/10–17/12 5/11–24/12 12/11–31/12 

3900–3999 15/10–1/12 22/10–8/12 29/10–15/12 5/11–22/12 12/11–29/12 

4000–4099 15/10–29/11 22/10–6/12 29/10–13/12 5/11–20/12 12/11–27/12 

4100–4199 15/10–27/11 22/10–4/12 29/10–11/12 5/11–18/12 12/11–25/12 

4200–4299 15/10–25/11 22/10–2/12 29/10–9/12 5/11–16/12 12/11–23/12 

4300–4399 15/10–23/11 22/10–30/11 29/10–7/12 5/11–14/12 12/11–21/12 

4400–4499 15/10–22/11 22/10–29/11 29/10–6/12 5/11–13/12 12/11–20/12 

4500– 15/10–22/11 22/10–29/11 29/10–6/12 5/11–13/12 12/11–20/12 

September      

 1/9 8/9 15/9 22/9 29/9 

500–599 4/3–24/3 11/3–31/3 18/3–14/4 25/3–21/4 1/4–28/4 

600–699 25/2–24/3 4/3–31/3 11/3–14/4 18/3–21/4 25/3–28/4 

700–799 19/2–24/3 26/2–31/3 5/3–14/4 12/3–21/4 19/3–28/4 

800–899 13/2–24/3 20/2–31/3 27/2–12/4 6/3–19/4 13/3–26/4 

900–999 8/2–24/3 15/2–31/3 22/2–8/4 1/3–15/4 8/3–22/4 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

1000–1099 3/2–20/3 10/2–27/3 17/2–3/4 24/2–10/4 3/3–17/4 

1100–1199 29/1–16/3 5/2–23/3 12/2–30/3 19/2–6/4 26/2–13/4 

1200–1299 24/1–13/3 31/1–20/3 7/2–27/3 14/2–3/4 21/2–10/4 

1300–1399 19/1–10/3 26/1–17/3 2/2–24/3 9/2–31/3 16/2–7/4 

1400–1499 14/1–7/3 21/1–14/3 28/1–21/3 4/2–28/3 11/2–4/4 

1500–1599 9/1–4/3 16/1–11/3 23/1–18/3 30/1–25/3 6/2–1/4 

1600–1699 3/1–1/3 10/1–8/3 17/1–15/3 24/1–22/3 1/2–29/3 

1700–1799 28/12–26/2 4/1–5/3 11/1–12/3 18/1–19/3 25/1–26/3 

1800–1899 23/12–23/2 30/12–2/3 6/1–9/3 13/1–16/3 20/1–23/3 

1900–1999 18/12–20/2 25/12–27/2 1/1–6/3 8/1–13/3 15/1–20/3 

2000–2099 13/12–17/2 20/12–24/2 27/12–3/3 3/1–10/3 10/1–17/3 

2100–2199 8/12–14/2 15/12–21/2 22/12–28/2 29/12–7/3 5/1–14/3 

2200–2299 3/12–12/2 10/12–19/2 17/12–26/2 24/12–5/3 31/12–12/3 

2300–2399 28/11–10/2 5/12–17/2 12/12–24/2 19/12–3/3 26/12–10/3 

2400–2499 24/11–8/2 1/12–15/2 8/12–22/2 15/12–1/3 21/12–8/3 

2500–2599 19/11–6/2 26/11–13/2 3/12–20/2 10/12–27/2 17/12–6/3 

2600–2699 16/11–4/2 23/11–11/2 30/11–18/2 7/12–25/2 14/12–4/3 

2700–2799 15/11–1/2 22/11–8/2 29/11–15/2 6/12–22/2 13/12–1/3 

2800–2899 15/11–30/1 22/11–6/2 29/11–13/2 6/12–20/2 13/12–27/2 

2900–2999 15/11–27/1 22/11–3/2 29/11–10/2 6/12–17/2 13/12–24/2 

3000–3099 15/11–24/1 22/11–31/1 29/11–7/2 6/12–14/2 13/12–21/2 

3100–3199 15/11–21/1 22/11–28/1 29/11–4/2 6/12–11/2 13/12–18/2 

3200–3299 15/11–18/1 22/11–25/1 29/11–1/2 6/12–8/2 13/12–15/2 

3300–3399 15/11–16/1 22/11–23/1 29/11–30/1 6/12–6/2 13/12–13/2 

3400–3499 15/11–14/1 22/11–21/1 29/11–28/1 6/12–4/2 13/12–11/2 

3500–3599 15/11–11/1 22/11–18/1 29/11–25/1 6/12–1/2 13/12–8/2 

3600–3699 15/11–9/1 22/11–16/1 29/11–23/1 6/12–30/1 13/12–6/2 

3700–3799 15/11–6/1 22/11–13/1 29/11–20/1 6/12–27/1 13/12–3/2 

3800–3899 15/11–3/1 22/11–10/1 29/11–17/1 6/12–24/1 13/12–31/1 

3900–3999 15/11–1/1 22/11–8/1 29/11–15/1 6/12–22/1 13/12–29/1 

4000–4099 15/11–30/12 22/11–6/1 29/11–13/1 6/12–20/1 13/12–27/1 

4100–4199 15/11–28/12 22/11–4/1 29/11–11/1 6/12–18/1 13/12–25/1 

4200–4299 15/11–26/12 22/11–2/1 29/11–9/1 6/12–16/1 13/12–23/1 

4300–4399 15/11–24/12 22/11–31/12 29/11–7/1 6/12–14/1 13/12–21/1 

4400–4499 15/11–23/12 22/11–30/12 29/11–6/1 6/12–13/1 13/12–20/1 

4500– 15/11–23/12 22/11–30/12 29/11–6/1 6/12–13/1 13/12–20/1 

Oktober      

 1/10 8/10 15/10 22/10 29/10 

500–599 3/4–30/4 10/4–7/5 17/4–14/5 24/4–21/5 1/5–28/5 

600–699 27/3–30/4 3/4–7/5 10/4–14/5 17/4–21/5 24/4–28/5 

700–799 21/3–30/4 28/3–7/5 4/4–14/5 11/4–21/5 18/4–28/5 

800–899 15/3–28/4 22/3–5/5 29/3–12/5 5/4–19/5 12/4–26/5 

900–999 10/3–24/4 17/3–1/5 24/3–8/5 31/3–15/5 7/4–22/5 

1000–1099 5/3–19/4 12/3–26/4 19/3–3/5 26/3–10/5 2/4–17/5 

1100–1199 28/2–15/4 7/3–22/4 14/3–29/4 21/3–6/5 28/3–13/5 

1200–1299 23/2–12/4 2/3–19/4 9/3–26/4 16/3–3/5 23/3–10/5 

1300–1399 18/2–9/4 25/2–16/4 4/3–23/4 11/3–30/4 18/3–7/5 

1400–1499 13/2–6/4 20/2–13/4 27/2–20/4 6/3–27/4 13/3–4/5 

1500–1599 8/2–3/4 15/2–10/4 22/2–17/4 1/3–24/4 8/3–1/5 

1600–1699 3/2–31/3 10/2–7/4 17/2–14/4 23/2–21/4 2/3–28/4 

1700–1799 27/1–28/3 3/2–4/4 10/2–11/4 17/2–18/4 24/2–25/4 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

1800–1899 22/1–25/3 29/1–1/4 5/2–8/4 12/2–15/4 19/2–22/4 

1900–1999 17/1–22/3 24/1–29/3 31/1–5/4 7/2–12/4 14/2–19/4 

2000–2099 12/1–19/3 19/1–26/3 26/1–2/4 2/2–9/4 9/2–16/4 

2100–2199 7/1–16/3 14/1–23/3 21/1–30/3 28/1–6/4 4/2–13/4 

2200–2299 2/1–14/3 9/1–21/3 16/1–28/3 23/1–4/4 30/1–11/4 

2300–2399 28/12–12/3 4/1–19/3 11/1–26/3 18/1–2/4 25/1–9/4 

2400–2499 23/12–10/3 30/12–17/3 6/1–24/3 13/1–31/3 20/1–7/4 

2500–2599 19/12–8/3 26/12–15/3 2/1–22/3 9/1–29/3 16/1–5/4 

2600–2699 16/12–6/3 23/12–13/3 30/12–20/3 6/1–27/3 13/1–3/4 

2700–2799 15/12–3/3 22/12–10/3 29/12–17/3 5/1–24/3 12/1–31/3 

2800–2899 15/12–1/3 22/12–8/3 29/12–15/3 5/1–22/3 12/1–29/3 

2900–2999 15/12–26/2 22/12–5/3 29/12–12/3 5/1–19/3 12/1–26/3 

3000–3099 15/12–23/2 22/12–2/3 29/12–9/3 5/1–16/3 12/1–23/3 

3100–3199 15/12–20/2 22/12–27/2 29/12–6/3 5/1–13/3 12/1–20/3 

3200–3299 15/12–17/2 22/12–24/2 29/12–3/3 5/1–10/3 12/1–17/3 

3300–3399 15/12–15/2 22/12–22/2 29/12–1/3 5/1–8/3 12/1–15/3 

3400–3499 15/12–13/2 22/12–20/2 29/12–27/2 5/1–6/3 12/1–13/3 

3500–3599 15/12–10/2 22/12–17/2 29/12–24/2 5/1–3/3 12/1–10/3 

3600–3699 15/12–8/2 22/12–15/2 29/12–22/2 5/1–1/3 12/1–8/3 

3700–3799 15/12–5/2 22/12–12/2 29/12–19/2 5/1–26/2 12/1–5/3 

3800–3899 15/12–2/2 22/12–9/2 29/12–16/2 5/1–23/2 12/1–2/3 

3900–3999 15/12–31/1 22/12–7/2 29/12–14/2 5/1–21/2 12/1–28/2 

4000–4099 15/12–29/1 22/12–5/2 29/12–12/2 5/1–19/2 12/1–26/2 

4100–4199 15/12–27/1 22/12–3/2 29/12–10/2 5/1–17/2 12/1–24/2 

4200–4299 15/12–25/1 22/12–1/2 29/12–8/2 5/1–15/2 12/1–22/2 

4300–4399 15/12–23/1 22/12–30/1 29/12–6/2 5/1–13/2 12/1–20/2 

4400–4499 15/12–22/1 22/12–29/1 29/12–5/2 5/1–12/2 12/1–19/2 

4500– 15/12–22/1 22/12–29/1 29/12–5/2 5/1–12/2 12/1–19/2 

November      

 1/11 8/11 15/11 22/11 29/11 

500–599 4/5–31/5 11/5–7/6 18/5–14/6 25/5–21/6 1/6–28/6 

600–699 27/4–31/5 4/5–7/6 11/5–14/6 18/5–21/6 25/5–28/6 

700–799 21/4–31/5 28/4–7/6 5/5–14/6 12/5–21/6 19/5–28/6 

800–899 15/4–29/5 22/4–5/6 29/5–12/6 6/5–19/6 13/5–26/6 

900–999 10/4–25/5 17/4–1/6 24/5–8/6 1/5–15/6 8/5–22/6 

1000–1099 5/4–20/5 12/4–27/5 19/4–3/6 26/4–10/6 3/5–17/6 

1100–1199 31/3–16/5 7/4–23/5 14/4–30/5 21/4–6/6 28/4–13/6 

1200–1299 26/3–13/5 2/4–20/5 9/4–27/5 16/4–3/6 23/4–10/6 

1300–1399 21/3–10/5 28/3–17/5 4/4–24/5 11/4–31/5 18/4–7/6 

1400–1499 16/3–7/5 23/3–14/5 30/3–21/5 6/4–28/5 13/4–4/6 

1500–1599 11/3–4/5 18/3–11/5 25/3–18/5 1/4–25/5 8/4–1/6 

1600–1699 5/3–1/5 12/3–8/5 19/3–15/5 26/3–22/5 2/4–29/5 

1700–1799 27/2–28/4 6/3–5/5 13/3–12/5 20/3–19/5 27/3–26/5 

1800–1899 22/2–25/4 1/3–2/5 8/3–9/5 15/3–16/5 22/3–23/5 

1900–1999 17/2–22/4 24/2–29/4 3/3–6/5 10/3–13/5 17/3–20/5 

2000–2099 12/2–19/4 19/2–26/4 26/2–3/5 5/3–10/5 12/3–17/5 

2100–2199 7/2–16/4 14/2–23/4 21/2–30/4 28/2–7/5 7/3–14/5 

2200–2299 2/2–14/4 9/2–21/4 16/2–28/4 23/2–5/5 2/3–12/5 

2300–2399 28/1–12/4 4/2–19/4 11/2–26/4 18/2–3/5 25/2–10/5 

2400–2499 23/1–10/4 30/1–17/4 6/2–24/4 13/2–1/5 20/2–8/5 

2500–2599 19/1–8/4 26/1–15/4 2/2–22/4 9/2–29/4 16/2–6/5 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

2600–2699 16/1–6/4 23/1–13/4 30/1–20/4 6/2–27/4 13/2–4/5 

2700–2799 15/1–3/4 22/1–10/4 29/1–17/4 5/2–24/4 12/2–1/5 

2800–2899 15/1–1/4 22/1–8/4 29/1–15/4 5/2–22/4 12/2–29/4 

2900–2999 15/1–29/3 22/1–5/4 29/1–12/4 5/2–19/4 12/2–26/4 

3000–3099 15/1–26/3 22/1–2/4 29/1–9/4 5/2–16/4 12/2–23/4 

3100–3199 15/1–23/3 22/1–30/3 29/1–6/4 5/2–13/4 12/2–20/4 

3200–3299 15/1–20/3 22/1–27/3 29/1–3/4 5/2–10/4 12/2–17/4 

3300–3399 15/1–18/3 22/1–25/3 29/1–1/4 5/2–8/4 12/2–15/4 

3400–3499 15/1–16/3 22/1–23/3 29/1–30/3 5/2–6/4 12/2–13/4 

3500–3599 15/1–13/3 22/1–20/3 29/1–27/3 5/2–3/4 12/2–10/4 

3600–3699 15/1–11/3 22/1–18/3 29/1–25/3 5/2–1/4 12/2–8/4 

3700–3799 15/1–8/3 22/1–15/3 29/1–22/3 5/2–29/3 12/2–5/4 

3800–3899 15/1–5/3 22/1–12/3 29/1–19/3 5/2–26/3 12/2–2/4 

3900–3999 15/1–3/3 22/1–10/3 29/1–17/3 5/2–24/3 12/2–31/3 

4000–4099 15/1–1/3 22/1–8/3 29/1–15/3 5/2–22/3 12/2–29/3 

4100–4199 15/1–27/2 22/1–6/3 29/1–13/3 5/2–20/3 12/2–27/3 

4200–4299 15/1–25/2 22/1–4/3 29/1–11/3 5/2–18/3 12/2–25/3 

4300–4399 15/1–23/2 22/1–2/3 29/1–9/3 5/2–16/3 12/2–23/3 

4400–4499 15/1–22/2 22/1–1/3 29/1–8/3 5/2–15/3 12/2–22/3 

4500– 15/1–22/2 22/1–1/3 29/1–8/3 5/2–15/3 12/2–22/3 

December      

 1/12 8/12 15/12 22/12 29/12 

500–599 3/6–30/6 10/6–7/7 17/6–14/7 24/6–21/7 1/7–28/7 

600–699 27/5–30/6 3/6–7/7 10/6–14/7 17/6–21/7 24/6–28/7 

700–799 21/5–30/6 28/5–7/7 4/6–14/7 11/6–21/7 18/6–28/7 

800–899 15/5–28/6 22/5–5/7 29/5–12/7 5/6–19/7 12/6–26/7 

900–999 10/5–24/6 17/5–1/7 24/5–8/7 31/5–15/7 7/6–22/7 

1000–1099 5/5–19/6 12/5–26/6 19/5–3/7 26/5–10/7 2/6–17/7 

1100–1199 30/4–15/6 7/5–22/6 14/5–29/6 21/5–6/7 28/5–13/7 

1200–1299 25/4–12/6 2/5–19/6 9/5–26/6 16/5–3/7 23/5–10/7 

1300–1399 20/4–9/6 27/4–16/6 4/5–23/6 11/5–30/6 17/5–7/7 

1400–1499 15/4–6/6 22/4–13/6 29/4–20/6 6/5–27/6 13/5–4/7 

1500–1599 10/4–3/6 17/4–10/6 24/4–17/6 1/5–24/6 8/5–1/7 

1600–1699 4/4–31/5 11/4–7/6 18/4–14/6 25/4–21/6 2/5–28/6 

1700–1799 29/3–28/5 5/4–4/6 12/4–11/6 19/4–18/6 26/4–25/6 

1800–1899 24/3–25/5 31/3–1/6 7/4–8/6 14/4–15/6 21/4–22/6 

1900–1999 19/3–22/5 26/3–29/5 2/4–5/6 9/4–12/6 16/4–19/6 

2000–2099 14/3–19/5 21/3–26/5 28/3–2/6 4/4–9/6 11/4–16/6 

2100–2199 9/3–16/5 16/3–23/5 23/3–30/5 30/3–6/6 6/4–13/6 

2200–2299 4/3–14/5 11/3–21/5 18/3–28/5 25/3–4/6 1/4–11/6 

2300–2399 27/2–12/5 6/3–19/5 13/3–26/5 20/3–2/6 27/3–9/6 

2400–2499 22/2–10/5 1/3–17/5 8/3–24/5 15/3–31/5 22/3–7/6 

2500–2599 18/2–8/5 25/2–15/5 4/3–22/5 11/3–29/5 18/3–5/6 

2600–2699 15/2–6/5 22/2–13/5 1/3–20/5 8/3–27/5 15/3–3/6 

2700–2799 14/2–3/5 21/2–10/5 28/2–17/5 7/3–23/5 14/3–31/5 

2800–2899 14/2–1/5 21/2–8/5 28/2–15/5 7/3–22/5 14/3–29/5 

2900–2999 14/2–28/4 21/2–5/5 28/2–12/5 7/3–19/5 14/3–26/5 

3000–3099 14/2–25/4 21/2–2/5 28/2–9/5 7/3–16/5 14/3–23/5 

3100–3199 14/2–22/4 21/2–29/4 28/2–6/5 7/3–13/5 14/3–20/5 

3200–3299 14/2–19/4 21/2–26/4 28/2–3/5 7/3–10/5 14/3–17/5 

3300–3399 14/2–17/4 21/2–24/4 28/2–1/5 7/3–8/5 14/3–15/5 
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Barnets 
födelsevikt 

Barnets födelsedag 

3400–3499 14/2–15/4 21/2–22/4 28/2–29/4 7/3–6/5 14/3–13/5 

3500–3599 14/2–12/4 21/2–19/4 28/2–26/4 7/3–3/5 14/3–10/5 

3600–3699 14/2–10/4 21/2–17/4 28/2–24/4 7/3–1/5 14/3–8/5 

3700–3799 14/2–7/4 21/2–14/4 28/2–21/4 7/3–28/4 14/3–5/5 

3800–3899 14/2–4/4 21/2–11/4 28/2–18/4 7/3–25/4 14/3–2/5 

3900–3999 14/2–2/4 21/2–9/4 28/2–16/4 7/3–23/4 14/3–30/4 

4000–4099 14/2–31/3 21/2–7/4 28/2–14/4 7/3–21/4 14/3–28/4 

4100–4199 14/2–29/3 21/2–5/4 28/2–12/4 7/3–19/4 14/3–26/4 

4200–4299 14/2–27/3 21/2–3/4 28/2–10/4 7/3–17/4 14/3–24/4 

4300–4399 14/2–25/3 21/2–1/4 28/2–8/4 7/3–15/4 14/3–22/4 

4400–4499 14/2–24/3 21/2–31/3 28/2–7/4 7/3–14/4 14/3–21/4 

4500– 14/2–24/3 21/2–31/3 28/2–7/4 7/3–14/4 14/3–21/4 

 


